Nyack and Six Lakes (55.2 mi / 2442 ft) Route #40019886
Go At On For | Go At On For |
0.0 | Start of route 1.4 L | 34.9 | E Birchwood Ave 0.2
L | 1.4 | E Palisade Ave 0.4 R | 35.1 | N Broadway 0.9
R | 1.8 | Summit St 0.7 PIT | 36.0 | The Spoon 0.1
L | 25 | Lyncrest Rd 0.4 QL | 36.1 | Main St 0.1
R | 29 | N Woodland St 1.3 QR | 36.1 | Piermont Ave 3.8
L | 4.2 | E Clinton Ave 0.8 L | 39.9 | Turn left 0.5
R | 4.9 | Depeyster Ave 0.4 R | 40.4 | Turnright 0.0
L | 54 | Highwood Ave 0.1 QL | 40.4 | Turn left 0.0
R |55 | Park St 0.2 BR | 40.4 | Slight right 0.1
L |57 Hudson Ave 0.0 L | 40.6 | Turn left 0.1
QR | 5.8 | Knoll Rd 0.2 R | 40.7 | Turn right 1.4
R | 6.0 | Engle St 0.5 L | 421 | Rte9W S 0.2
S | 6.5 | Hillside Ave 0.3 R | 42.3 | Closter Rd 0.7
R | 6.7 | County Rd 0.6 S | 43.0 | Rockleigh Rd 0.7
R | 7.4 | Anderson Ave 0.5 L | 43.7 | Piermont Rd 3.6
L | 7.9 | Hardenburgh Ave 4.3 R | 47.4 | Piermont Rd 1.8
S | 12.1 | Lafayette Rd 0.8 L | 49.1 | Central Ave 0.1
L | 12.9 | Blanch Ave 0.4 QR | 49.2 | County Rd 0.4
S | 13.4 | Cripplebush Rd 0.4 L | 49.6 | E Clinton Ave 0.1
S | 13.7 | Washington Ave S 1.2 QR | 49.6 | Dean Dr 0.1
S | 15.0 | Poplar Rd 0.7 QL | 49.7 | Huyler Ave 0.4
R | 15.7 | Rivervale Rd 1.5 R | 50.2 | Engle Street 0.1
S | 17.2 | N Middletown Rd 0.7 L | 50.3 | Woodland Park Drive 0.4
L | 17.9 | Gilbert Ave 0.3 R | 50.7 | Leroy Street 0.1
R | 18.3 | S William St 0.5 QL | 50.8 | Churchill Rd 0.0
R | 18.8 | E Central Ave 0.0 BR | 50.8 | Churchill Road 0.7
PIT | 18.8 | Dean’s Coffee 0.4 R | 51.5 | Woodland St 0.9
L | 19.2 | N Middletown Rd 0.2 L | 52.3 | Booth Ave 0.2
R | 19.4 | Holt Dr 0.4 L | 52.5 | Fairview Ave 0.2
R | 19.8 | Blauvelt Rd 0.8 R | 52.7 | Summit St 0.6
S | 20.7 | Sickletown Rd 2.0 L | 53.3 | E Palisade Ave 04
R | 22.6 | TRO Sickletown Rd 1.0 R | 53.7 | Hudson Terrace 1.5
S | 23.7 | Strawtown Rd 2.3 55.2 | End of route
R | 25.9 | TRO Strawtown Rd 2.3
R | 28.2 | Congers Rd 2.4
R | 30.6 | Rockland Lake Rd 0.6
L | 31.2 | Turn left 0.6
R | 31.8 | Turnright 1.2
L | 33.0 | Tena PI 0.2
R | 33.3 | Mitchell Dr 0.1
L | 33.4 | Christian Herald Rd 1.1
S | 34.5 | Old Mountain Road N 0.4
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